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Day Date(s) Event 
 

Thursday August 7 All Student Picture Day  
Tuesday August 19 NO SCHOOL – New Teacher In-Service 
Wednesday August 20 NO SCHOOL -   New Teacher In-Service 

Day/EA and Office Administrative Assistants 
Blood borne Pathogen/First Aid In-Service 

Thursday August 21 NO SCHOOL – New Teacher In-Service Day 
EA - Blood borne Pathogen/First Aid In-Service   

Friday August 22 NO SCHOOL Staff ½ Workday (staff can 
choose either Aug 22 or 29) 

Monday August 25 NO SCHOOL – Staff Collaboration/Planning & 
Workday /EA 
All Staff Breakfast 

Tuesday August 26 NO SCHOOL – Staff Collaboration/Planning  
Wednesday August 27 NO SCHOOL – Staff Collaboration/Planning & 

Workday  
Thursday August 28 NO SCHOOL - Staff Collaboration/Planning  
Friday August 29 NO SCHOOL – Staff ½ workday (staff can 

choose either Aug 22 or 29) 
Monday September 1 NO SCHOOL – LABOR DAY 
Tuesday September 2 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL STUDENTS 
Friday October 3 NO SCHOOL – Staff Collaboration/Planning 
Monday October 20 Annual Meeting at 7:00 p.m. 
Friday October 31 End of 1st Term 
Friday November 7 NO SCHOOL – Staff Collaboration/Planning  
Wednesday November 26 NO SCHOOL – Non-Contract Day 
Thursday November 27 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving 
Friday November 28 NO SCHOOL – Non-Contract Day 
Wednesday-Friday December 24 –

January 2 
NO SCHOOL – WINTER BREAK 

Monday January 5 SCHOOL RESUMES AFTER WINTER BREAK 
Friday January 16 End of 1st Semester 
Monday January 19 NO SCHOOL –Staff Workday 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Friday February 13 NO SCHOOL - Staff Collaboration/Planning 
Friday March 20 End of 3rd Term 
Monday-Friday March 23-March 27 NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK 
Friday March 30 SCHOOL RESUMES AFTER SPRING BREAK 
Friday April 3 NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 
Friday May 15 NO SCHOOL – Staff Collaboration/Planning 
Monday May 25 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day 
Sunday May 31 High School Graduation 
Wednesday June 3 Last Day of School for Students – End of Term 4 
Thursday June 4 Last Day for Staff  
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